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
throughout, paint, & fixtures makes this home 
very appealing & is perfect for your small family 
or retirement home. There is a lg master, full 
bath, a lg loft area up & a 2nd bdrm, kitchen, 
DR, LR, laundry, mud room & bath down. An 
18x24 shop with a woodstove completes this 
package. This is a must see! 108 Mile Ranch.                                                                                                                
Shelley Kotowick
$199,000  	 MLS# N195923

NEAR DEKA trails & launch
A beautiful job has been done on this well kept 
recently renovated bungalow. Located on a 
treed corner lot of 1/2 an ac., 900 sq ft 2 bdrm 
home comes with wood burning fireplace, 2 
driveways, garage/shop. Enjoy your yard & eve-
ning bonfires from the full length deck. Access 
hundreds of miles of trails, & if you get tired 
of fishing this lake you are very close to over 
a hundred other ones. Recreational paradise! 
All appliances 1 yr old or newer. Deka Lake. 
Robert Young
$199,000 	 MLS# N189727

RIGHT IN TOWN
Ideal town location! Upper floor completely 
updated with new paint, moldings and lami-
nate flooring. 4 bedroom immaculate house 
right in town. Walk to school, shops and gro-
cery store. Beautiful fenced yard with flower 
garden. Enough room to build your new 
shop/garage. Newer roof and recently up-
dated bathroom. A must see! 100 Mile House.                                                                                                                            
Andree Vaillancourt
$199,900       	   MLS# N193652

PRIVATE AND DELIGHTFUL
Delightful 3 bedroom home just a few steps 
away from the 108 Lake and the walking trails. 
This home has had many updates and would 
make a great starter or retirement home. The 
main floor features a spacious kitchen with 
lots of cabinets, and an open living/dining area 
with doors to the private sundeck. The master 
bedroom is on the upper floor, as well as a 2nd 
bedroom and bath. The basement is bright and 
spacious with a storage area, 3rd bedroom, 
laundry and a small workshop. The property is 
landscaped, treed and very private. Come and 
enjoy all the amenities of the 108 Mile Ranch.  
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$225,000	 MLS# N191629

103 MILE LAKE VIEW
2,100 sq.ft. 4 bedroom home on 1+ acre 
close to 100 Mile House. Master bedroom 
and main bath on main floor, 3 bedrooms 
and part bath in lower level. Large wrap 
deck, and attached carport. 103 Mile House.  
Robert Young
$225,000 	   MLS# N195346

 
SPACIOUS MODULAR WITH 

2X6 CONSTRUCTION
You’ll love the unique design of this well main-
tained 1994 modular! Eating area & bar in kitch-
en, built in hutch, large pantry, & dining room 
off kitchen. Spacious master, very large ensuite, 
walk in closet, large guest room. Very quiet 
neighbourhood, views of Watson Lake, trails 
close by, covered deck, gazebo, .9 acres, double 
lot provides expansive level backyard. Garage 
has 2 remote door bays, and 36x12 lean-to 
for storage of “big boy toys.” 108 Mile Ranch.  
Darrel Warman
$239,000	 MLS# N192126

MAKE THIS AN AFFORDABLE GROUP 
PURCHASE, FOR THOSE WITH ATVs AND 

SNOWMOBILES!
Below assessed value! Pressy Lake offshore 
1996 home with dbl garage, guest cabin & 
storage sheds. For weekend getaways, prop-
erty is 1 hour closer to the coast! Very well 
built 3 bdrm, 2 bath, on 0.94 fenced ac. Ideal 
for those with snowmobiles, dirt bikes & ATV, 
for the trails go on forever. Half loft with tongue 
& groove pine accents, open over eating area 
& FR. Mins to boat launch & swimming. Large 
deck, hot tub, well insulated & heated dbl ga-
rage. Very peaceful & quiet neighbourhood, 
most homes are recreational. 70 Mile House.                                                                                                                    
Darrel Warman
$239,900     	     MLS# N193620

ALMOST WATERFRONT
You will love this delightful 2 bdrm home located 
directly across the road from the Horse Lake ac-
cess road. You can just drive across the street & 
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
the gardener and the kids/pets. Enjoy the hard-
wood floors, large living room, separate dining 
room as the 2 fireplaces keeps you cozy through 
the winter. Call for details. 100 Mile House.  
Chris Endel
$269,900	 MLS# N196313

FAMILY - ENTERTAINING - PRIVACY 
Enjoy the beautiful views from your sun room 
over the Bridge Creek Valley farm. Family oriented 
neighbourhood, close to school bus. New roof in 
1996, septic in 2001, well in 2004. Many up-
grades, easy care yard, hardwood floors. Double 
remote control garage, workshop, storage shed. 
Ideal floor plan for entertaining, large dining 
area. Family room has lots of built-in shelving. 
Water treatment system low maintenance. Pri-
vacy in the backyard, as it borders Bridge Creek.  
100 Mile House. Darrel Warman
$269,900    	   MLS# N195645

NEW & READY FOR YOU
Newly finished home or recreational cottage.  New 
well, septic, driveway, decks and interior.  Furnish-
ings are included.  Full basement ready for your 
ideas.  Less the 200 ft. to public access to Deka 
Lake. 17 kms of great fishing and water sports.  
Deka Lake. Brad Potter/Diana Crinion
$274,000   	 MLS# N195701

10 ACRES 2,480 SQ.FT. HOME
This large 2 bedroom home with plenty of space 
to add a couple more would be a great spot as 
a hobby farm. There are 2 bathrooms, and large 
rec room.   The home has been recently reno-
vated ready for you to move in. In addition there 
is a large   30x40 open barn/shelter already 
with power. Privacy yet not that far from town.  
Forest Grove. Robert Young
$279,000	 MLS# N196621

QUIET  -  TASTEFULLY DECORATED
3 bdrm full bsmt home on 0.5 ac landscaped lot 
just 10 mins to town. Quiet no thru street & close 
to Horse Lk. Bright new kitchen, Cherry Birch hard-
wood flooring & tile. Covered deck with a peek-a-
boo view of Horse Lake. Paved driveway leads to the 
att. dbl garage. RV parking room. Great retirement 
or family home. A pleasure to show. Horse Lake.                                                                                                                 
Debbie Popadinac
$279,000	 MLS# N193795

DELUXE HOME ON 2.3 ACRES
6234 Aalton Rd. Deluxe 1620 sq ft modular home 
in excellent cond. 3 bdrm 2 bath, TV room with 
wood heater, vaulted ceiling with skylights. Rear 
19’ x 16’ deck, 20’ x 16’ workshop, totally fenced, 
2.3 acres approx 15 min to 100 Mile & 3 min.
to elementary school, close to Horse Lk access. 
This home is a pleasure to show.   Horse Lake.  
Harold Zonruiter
$279,900	 MLS# N196068

PRIVATE ACREAGE WITH LOG HOME
2.98 acres Log home rancher on Horse Lake 
Rd, close to Town and Lake, 3 bedr. 1416 sf, one 
level,ready to move in! Newly renovated,re sand-
ed and chinked inside and outside. Ideal starter 
or retirement home on with shop. Horse Lake.  
Konrad Schmid-Meil
$279,900	 MLS# N190937

4 BDRMS - 10 ACRES - 1680 SQ.FT. SHOP
This 4 bedroom family home has new flooring 
thru-out, a large enclosed porch, an amazing view 
and a 1680 sq ft insulated shop with 2 floors and 
9’ ceilings. The 9.84 acres is very private, fenced, 
gated and only 10 minutes to town. Call for details. 
Forest Grove. Chris Endel
$279,900	  MLS# N194962

SPACIOUS 3 BDRM HOME
Chalet style home on a park-like setting at the 108 
Mile Ranch. Open floor plan, vaulted pine ceiling, 
& lots of windows give a very spacious feel to this 
3 bdrm, full bsmt home. Kitchen has been updat-
ed & main floor has been recently painted. Upper 
floor master has a 3 pc ensuite. Enjoy the outdoors 
on the open deck or sit in the shade on the cov-
ered porch. Close to the 108 golf course, the 108 
Lake and many walking trails. 108 Mile Ranch.  
Diane Cober
$279,900	 MLS# N192475

FAMILY HOME AT THE 108
Well maintained 5 bdrm family home on over 1 ac. 
Lots of updates done within the last years. Nicely 
treed lot with private setting and close to lake, golf 
course and 108 Supermarket. Located in quiet 
area and only 15 minutes from 100 Mile House. 
108 Mile Ranch.  Klaus Vogel
$280,000	 MLS# N182513

VALUE DUPLEX
Like new 12 year old duplex only 10 minutes from 
100 Mile House. Each unit has 4 bedrooms and 
2 bathrooms. Sunny, elevated location. Public 
water system. Investment property or use one 
side for yourself and rent the other one. Listed 
below assessed value! Rural 100 Mile House.  
Martin Scherrer
$285,000	 MLS# N196105

16 ACRES -  BRIDGE LAKE Area
4 bdrm home on 16+ac at end of no-thru road. 
Set up for horses, the majority of land is in hay-
fields. Mins from fishing the multiple lakes in area. 
5 mins from Bridge Lk. Approx 40 mins to 100 
Mile. Guest cabin. RV parking. Start your garden 
& bedding plants for the raised flower beds in the 
greenhouse. Shed/shop & woodshed. Deck. Enjoy 
the view from the LR by a cozy fire in the wood-
stove. Bridge Lake.  Robert Young
$289,000 	 MLS# N189086

HORSE LOVERS OPPORTUNITY
25 acres hobby farm, 2 bdrm rancher 1000 sq ft 
w/full basement. Gentle south slope hay meadow 
with 1 million $ view. Approx 10-15 acres in hay, 
rest of property fenced and cross fenced for 
grazing. Nicely treed, very private, 10 minutes to 
store and Elementary School. Horse barn 26x33 
with 3 horse stalls and hay storage, attached 
workshop 19x33, storage shed 18x33. This is a 
great opportunity for horse lovers and living close 
to the outdoors and lakes. Forest Grove Area.  
Konrad Schmid-Meil
$289,900  	  MLS# N195060

GREAT LOCATION - GREAT HOME
Excellent location! This 4 bdrm house features 
a 32x28 attached heated garage/shop, built-in 
vacuum, large jetted tub, beach wood flooring & 
a natural gas fireplace, stove and dryer. There is 
also a 12x42 sundeck overlooking a beautifully 
landscaped 0.90 acre yard with lots of perenni-
als. There is a trail right to the elementary school 
and it is walking distance to the 108 Mall and 
community centre. This is a perfect family home!   
108 Mile Ranch. Shelley Kotowick
$299,000	 MLS# N188734

LOG HOME - GUEST CABIN - 80 ACRES
Privacy! Own your own kingdom! Surrounded by 
Crown land yet only minutes from Horse Lake. 
Charming, professionally built log home on 80 
sprawling acres. Separate guest cabin. Nicely 
treed with healthy spruce trees and views 
into Marble Mtn.Creek and pond round 
up this unique property. 100 Mile House.  
Martin Scherrer
$299,000	 MLS# N196201

GO GREEN AT THE 108
Private setting, this 3 bdrm 2160 sf home has 
it all. Patio off the LR on main, deck off mas-
ter, thermo windows, new flooring, dishwasher, 
shop, garage & carport.   Attention pilots - 
airport access.   Park-like garden with extra 
land extension into greenbelt. Close to elem 
school & church. Close to golf course & lakes, 
store & post office. Very quiet surroundings.  
108 Mile Ranch. Konrad Schmid-Meil
$299,900	 MLS# N191032

100 MILE 
HOUSE

250.395.3422

INTERLAKES 
250.593.0131
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5 BEDROOM DEKA LAKE VIEW HOME

15 yr old, 2,200 sf quality home never be-
fore on the market. New maple flooring in 
LR & DR & tiled entry. 5 bdrms, 3 baths. 
Enjoy the lake view from the sunny break-
fast nook & cooking with the built in oven & 
ceramic cooktop. Keep warm & cozy with 2 
fireplaces. Attached garage & storage shed 
for your toys compliment this well thought 
out home on a large corner lot across the 
road from the boat launch.  The home is 
also equipped with a back up generator 
system in preparation for any power out-
ages! Deka Lake Area. Robert Young
$299,900 MLS# N192412

OpEN FLOOR pLAN - 
QUALITy THROUgHOUT

Aspen Ridge - 3 bedroom full basement 
home in 100 Mile’s newest subdivision. This 
home features an open floor plan, vaulted 
ceiling & quality finishing throughout. The 
kitchen has Maple cabinets & a silestone 
island. French doors lead from the dining 
room to the back deck. The master bedroom 
includes a walk in closet & a 5 pce. ensuite. 
All the bedrooms have walk in closets. The 
lower level is partially finished providing a 
4th bedroom & a family room. Tile work is 
featured in the main entrance, kitchen & 
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
home on easy to maintain half acre lot with 
private backyard. Located in the desirable 
Horse Lake area mins to town. The inviting 
open floorplan, gourmet kitchen & vaulted 
ceilings make this a very comfortable home.  
Large 1200 sf deck & attached double car 
garage with workshop space. Very sunny 
location in quiet neigborhood. Horse Lake. 
Martin Scherrer  
$365,000  MLS# N189393

A MUST SEE
Immaculate inside & out describes this 
wonderful home at the 108 Mile Ranch. 
On a manicured corner lot, home has an 
open floorplan, an oak kitchen w/island & 
access to the deck from the DR. Home was 
extensively renovated 10 years ago & has 
oak built ins in the master bedroom and 
family room, ceramic tile in the spacious 
foyer, and a skylight over the main stairwell. 
There is hobby room for her and a separate 
workshop, 27x30, wired & heated for him. 
The property is landscaped, has a paved 
circular drive and a fenced backyard. This 
is a must see. 108 Ranch. Diane Cober
$374,900 MLS# N191170

5 BEDROOM QUALITy HOME
High quality 5 bdrm home close to town 
“100 Mile House”  and elementary school 
1 km. Close to great outdoors and fishing 
areas. Big bright kitchen. Hardwood floors 
and 4 double glass doors, big fully finished 
basement & family room. Forest Grove. 
Konrad Schmid-Meil
$375,000 MLS# N191527

COZy HOME -VALLEy VIEW - 
NUMEROUS OUTBUILDINgS

Beautiful cozy home close to 100 Mile 
House, open floor plan, great kitchen, 2 
bdrms, valley view, big barn 40x24 with 
1/2 w. 14’ doors 22’ high, +22x13 shop  
+ double garage + storage shop + 2 bay 
carport. More details. Excluded are some 
brushes and flowers as outhouse in the 
garden. Forest Grove. Konrad Schmid-Meil
$375,000    MLS# N195150

LOg HOME ON 4 ACRES
4 acre of park-like property with immacu-
late custom log home. One of the nicest 
offshore property and walking distance 
to Bridge Lake access. Open floor plan, 
large sundeck several quality outbuildings. 
Fully finished basement with large recre-
ation room. Ideal for retirement or recre-
ational use. Take a drive by! Bridge Lake. 
Martin Scherrer
$379,000  MLS# N195433

2 ACRES ON WALKER VALLEy
Walker Valley view with 2 ac of fenced 
property w/ barn. Ideal for horses or hobby 
farm. 4 bdrm house w/ sauna, shop, spa-
cious deck and large FR. Sit back and enjoy 
the sunsets from this comfortable home! 
108 Mile Ranch. Andree Vaillancourt
$389,000    MLS# N194434

JUST LIKE WATERFRONT
Just like waterfront without the high taxes.  
3  Bedrooms , 3 bath chalet style home with 
complete in-law-suite in the basement with 
separate entry.  Beautiful Timothy Lake 
about 200 ft away, Mount Timothy Ski Hill 
only about 15 minutes away. Lac la Hache. 
Barb Monical
$389,900 MLS# N196145

COUNTRy RANCHER - 
DREAM WORKSHOp

Cozy country home with large shop! Drive 
up the short, winding driveway to the el-
evated private and sunny homesite. This 
comfortable 2 bedroom rancher with fully 
finished basement offers Interior Panabode 
logs, large sundeck, spotless kitchen and 
Jacuzzi tub bathroom. Peek-a-boo view 
of Bridge Lake from living room. A handy 
man’s dream 30x50 2 storey workshop plus 
additional 36x36 storage. Park-like prop-
erty over 2 acres where the deer feel like 
home! Bridge Lake. Martin Scherrer
$389,000   MLS# N195749

MANy SpECIAL FEATURES
Quality built home in the Upper Imperial 
Ranchette, on 4.22 ac, this lovely home 
features a maple kitchen w/eating area & 
adjoining FR, sep. DR & a formal LR with 
N/G fireplace, & a bdrm & laundry com-
plete the main floor. The spacious MB on 
the upper floor has a large walk in closet 
and a deluxe 5 pc ensuite. The lower level 
is partially finished and has a sep entrance 
and RI bath. The home is heated by a Hasa 
Woodstove and has a natural gas furnace 
as well. There is a large double garage and 
several outbuildings. Southern exposure 
and a view of the valley from the deck make 
this a very special offering. Close to Crown 
land & Horse Lake for all your recreational 
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